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 CHILDREN Born/Baptised Married Died/Buried Census 

1841 
 

1851 
 

1861 
 

1871 
 

1881 
 

1891 
 

1901 
 

1911 
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HUSBAND 
Name: 
Born/Baptised: 
Married: 
Occupation: 
Died/Buried: 
Father: 
Mother: 
 

WIFE 
Name: 
Born/Baptised: 
Married: 
Occupation: 
Died/Buried: 
Father: 
Mother: 
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